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A Union of Prafessionals

Regional Political Organizers
and Areas of Coverage

Rochester, Elmira

Nicki Richardson (remporary)

Louisa Pacheco

Western NY, Southwestern NY
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Contact Info
RPO E-mail Address

Jeff Friedman

jeffrey.friedman@nysut.oxg

NORTH COUNTRY
PLATTSBURGH

Peter Kim
Albany, North Country
(Plattsburgh, Potsdam,
Watertown)

Emiljana Ulaj
Tarrytown, Mid-Hudson

© SUFFOLK

NASSAU

Jeff Friedman
Nassau, Suffolk, NYC

Jeremy Parkin
Nassau, Suffolk, NYC

Telephone Number
(516) 670-7834

Peter Kim

peter.kim@nysut.org

(518) 288-8580

Louisa Pacheco

louisa.pacheco@nysut.org

(716) 634-7132

Jeremy Parkin

jeremy.parkin@nysut.org

(650) 319-5132

Ian Phillips

ian.phillips@nysut.org

(315) 431-4040

Nicki Richardson

nicki.richardson@nysut.org

(518) 213-6000

Emiljana Ulaj

emiljana.ulaj@nysut.org

(914) 261-8377




